

PACHET PIESE BMC

I.D.: 61699061

Data publicarii 06.10.21 Coduri CPV 34300000-0 34320000-6

Pretul estimativ: 15.944,00 RON - 15.944,00 RON

Descriere: BUCSI TENDON BMC-----10BUC X 155 LEI+TVA=1550 LEI RULMENT ROATA FATA BMC-----6BUC X 95 LEI+TVA=570 LEI RULMENT ROATA FATA MARE BMC-----6BUC X 99 LEI+TVA=594 LEI SIMERING BUTUC ROATA FATA BMC-----6BUC X 50 LEI+TVA=300 LEI CILINDRU AMBREIAJ BMC-----1BUC X 580 LEI+TVA=580 LEI POMPA AMBREIAJ BMC-----1BUC X 420 LEI+TVA=420 LEI LAMELA STERGATOR PARBRIZ BMC-----8BUC X 95 LEI+TVA=760 LEI RADIATOR AEROTERMA BORD BMC ----6BUC X 675 LEI+TVA=4050 LEI AEROTERMA SALON BMC -----4BUC X 785 LEI+TVA=3140 LEI PLACUTE FRANA BMC -----12BUC X 225 LEI+TVA=2700 LEI VALVA 4 CIRCUITE BMC -----2BUC X 295 LEI+TVA=590 LEI SUPAPA FRANA RELEU BMC -----2BUC X 345 LEI+TVA=690 LEI